Tenna-1

SPECIFIKATIONER

Strgmforsyning
Lyskilde

Wattage

Kelvin
Ra-Veerdi

IP-klasse

Beskyttelsesklasse
Godkendelser

Lysstyrke

EMBALLAGE
Yderkasse starrelse

Yderkasse Veegt

1600mm

1600x500

230V/50Hz
LED

45 W

3000K

>95

P44

[l

CE/RoHS
9700 Lumens

166x7x56 cm

nordic-bad

G.W.:13.5 KGS/N.W.:11.7 KGS

500mm

29mm



Advarsel! Sluk altid for strammen under installation og vedligeholdelse!
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